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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Millennium Monarchs
Come Back Kidd

Get Schwifty

Double Threat

Bean Crushers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team Stretch

Get Schwifty

Double Threat

Little Giants

Bean Crushers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team Stretch
Millennium Monarchs
Get Schwifty

Double Threat

Little Giants

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Get Schwifty

Double Threat
Sunday Warrior

Bean Crushers

Team Stretch

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Stretch
Millennium Monarchs
Get Schwifty

Come Back Kidd
Bean Crushers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Millennium Monarchs
Get Schwifty

Double Threat
RedFins

Bean Crushers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Come Back Kidd

Get Schwifty

Little Giants

Bean Crushers

Team Stretch

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Millennium Monarchs
Get Schwifty

Double Threat
RedFins

Bean Crushers
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129
180
148
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109
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221
150
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132
146
148
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148
124
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129
134
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165
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220
149
241
155
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222
106
159
198
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Little Giants
PICKLE RICKKK
Team Stretch
RedFins

Sunday Warrior

Sunday Warrior
RedFins

Millennium Monarchs
Come Back Kidd
PICKLE RICKKK

PICKLE RICKKK
Come Back Kidd
Bean Crushers
RedFins

Sunday Warrior

Millennium Monarchs
Come Back Kidd
PICKLE RICKKK
Little Giants

RedFins

Sunday Warrior
Little Giants
Double Threat
PICKLE RICKKK
RedFins

PICKLE RICKKK
Little Giants
Team Stretch
Come Back Kidd
Sunday Warrior

Sunday Warrior
Millennium Monarchs
PICKLE RICKKK
Double Threat
RedFins

PICKLE RICKKK
Little Giants
Team Stretch
Sunday Warrior
Come Back Kidd
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117
112
106
83
92

155
209
137
217
171

116
273
116
230
160

160
172
110
159
112

251
158
133

53
135

160
203
148
130
177

158
250
181
139
124

103
159

67
220
186
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Millennium Monarchs 99 VS Sunday Warrior 182
Get Schwifty 151 Vs Come Back Kidd 124
Double Threat 127 VS Little Giants 246
RedFins 243 VS PICKLE RICKKK 169
Bean Crushers 122 VS Team Stretch 137

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Millennium Monarchs 185 VS Come Back Kidd 116
Get Schwifty 161 VS PICKLE RICKKK 126
Double Threat 105 Vs Sunday Warrior 142
Bean Crushers 183 VS RedFins 170
Team Stretch 131 VS Little Giants 253

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Team Stretch 68 VS PICKLE RICKKK 146
Get Schwifty 285 Vs Come Back Kidd 142
Double Threat 102 VS Little Giants 137
RedFins 237 Vs Sunday Warrior 178
Bean Crushers 146 VS Millennium Monarchs 161

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Get Schwifty 178 Vs Bean Crushers 115
Double Threat 119 VS Sunday Warrior 239
RedFins 157 VS Come Back Kidd 169
Little Giants 179 VS PICKLE RICKKK 102
Team Stretch 102 VS Millennium Monarchs 166

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Get Schwifty 226 Vs Sunday Warrior 142
RedFins 148 VS Millennium Monarchs 148
Double Threat 98 VS PICKLE RICKKK 141
Little Giants 230 VS Come Back Kidd 154
Bean Crushers 170 VS Team Stretch 93

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Millennium Monarchs 168 Vs Sunday Warrior 233
Get Schwifty 197 VS PICKLE RICKKK 87
RedFins 121 VS Little Giants 223
Bean Crushers 132 VS Double Threat 102
Team Stretch 243 VS Come Back Kidd 264

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Bean Crushers 203 S RedFins 223
Little Giants 214 VS Come Back Kidd 148

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Little Giants 168 VS Get Schwifty 195
RedFins 211 Vs Sunday Warrior 153

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
RedFins 104 VS Get Schwifty 152
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