

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Millennium Monarchs	179	VS	Little Giants	117
Come Back Kidd	253	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	112
Get Schwifty	146	VS	Team Stretch	106
Double Threat	132	VS	RedFins	83
Bean Crushers	137	VS	Sunday Warrior	92
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team Stretch	135	VS	Sunday Warrior	155
Get Schwifty	129	VS	RedFins	209
Double Threat	180	VS	Millennium Monarchs	137
Little Giants	148	VS	Come Back Kidd	217
Bean Crushers	118	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	171
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Team Stretch	122	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	116
Millennium Monarchs	109	VS	Come Back Kidd	273
Get Schwifty	203	VS	Bean Crushers	116
Double Threat	221	VS	RedFins	230
Little Giants	150	VS	Sunday Warrior	160
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Get Schwifty	133	VS	Millennium Monarchs	160
Double Threat	132	VS	Come Back Kidd	172
Sunday Warrior	146	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	110
Bean Crushers	148	VS	Little Giants	159
Team Stretch	78	VS	RedFins	112
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team Stretch	148	VS	Sunday Warrior	251
Millennium Monarchs	124	VS	Little Giants	158
Get Schwifty	207	VS	Double Threat	133
Come Back Kidd	129	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	53
Bean Crushers	134	VS	RedFins	135
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Millennium Monarchs	154	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	160
Get Schwifty	213	VS	Little Giants	203
Double Threat	89	VS	Team Stretch	148
RedFins	220	VS	Come Back Kidd	130
Bean Crushers	165	VS	Sunday Warrior	177
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Come Back Kidd	194	VS	Sunday Warrior	158
Get Schwifty	220	VS	Millennium Monarchs	250
Little Giants	149	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	181
Bean Crushers	241	VS	Double Threat	139
Team Stretch	155	VS	RedFins	124
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Millennium Monarchs	67	vs	PICKLE RICKKK	103
Get Schwifty	222	VS	Little Giants	159
Double Threat	106	VS	Team Stretch	67
RedFins	159	VS	Sunday Warrior	220
Bean Crushers	198	VS	Come Back Kidd	186



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Millennium Monarchs	99	VS	Sunday Warrior	182
Get Schwifty	151	VS	Come Back Kidd	124
Double Threat	127	VS	Little Giants	246
RedFins	243	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	169
Bean Crushers	122	VS	Team Stretch	137
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Millennium Monarchs	185	VS	Come Back Kidd	116
Get Schwifty	161	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	126
Double Threat	105	VS	Sunday Warrior	142
Bean Crushers	183	VS	RedFins	170
Team Stretch	131	VS	Little Giants	253
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Team Stretch	68		PICKLE RICKKK	146
		VS	Come Back Kidd	140
Get Schwifty Double Threat	285	VS	Little Giants	142
RedFins	102 237	VS		137
		VS	Sunday Warrior Millennium Monarchs	-
Bean Crushers	146	VS	Millerinium Monarchs	161
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Get Schwifty	178	VS	Bean Crushers	115
Double Threat	119	VS	Sunday Warrior	239
RedFins	157	VS	Come Back Kidd	169
Little Giants	179	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	102
Team Stretch	102	VS	Millennium Monarchs	166
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Get Schwifty	226	VS	Sunday Warrior	142
RedFins	148	VS	Millennium Monarchs	148
Double Threat	98	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	140
Little Giants	230	VS	Come Back Kidd	154
Bean Crushers	170	VS	Team Stretch	93
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Millennium Monarchs	168	VS	Sunday Warrior	233
Get Schwifty	197	VS	PICKLE RICKKK	87
RedFins	121	VS	Little Giants	223
Bean Crushers	132	VS	Double Threat	102
Team Stretch	243	VS	Come Back Kidd	264
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Bean Crushers	203	VS	RedFins	223
Little Giants	214	VS	Come Back Kidd	148
Disveff Week 2 NEL Week 40				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Little Giants	160	10	Cat Sabwifty	105
	168	VS	Get Schwifty	195
RedFins	211	VS	Sunday Warrior	153
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
RedFins	104	VS	Get Schwifty	152